Epson SureColor P7570 | P9570
Production Photo, Fine Art and Proofing
The Art of Performance
We believe technology has the power to push creative boundaries, exceed the limits of
imagination and propel artistry to new heights. That’s why, after 20 years of perfecting
wide-format printing technology, we are ready to unveil our most advanced printer to
date, designed to transform your artistic vision into a truly unforgettable experience.
Introducing the SureColor P7570 & SureColor P9570

Epson Media Installer
• Easy to configure and load Epson photographic and fine art media (Signature Worthy, Legacy, etc)
Ordering Information
SureColor P7570 | P9570
Description Part Number
SureColor P7570 Printer– Standard Edition SCP7570SE
SureColor P9570 Printer– Standard Edition SCP9570SE
Optional 320 gb internal Hard Drive C12C934551
Optional Internal Adobe PostScript Module C12C934571
Additional Roll Media Adapters C12C935931
Optional Take-up Reel (SC-P9570 only) C12C815321
Spectroproofer (SC-P7570)
Spectroproofer (SC-P9570)
X-Rite ILS30EP Spectrophotometer head (head only)
SPECTRO24UVS
SPECTRO44UVS
C12C932021
Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Service
Additional 2-year Epson Preferred Plus Service
EPP900B1
EPP900B2
Description Part Number
Maintenance Tank T699700
Replacement Cutter C12C815331
Replacement Borderless Pads C13S210102
Maintenance/ Cleaning Sticks C13S090013
Description 150 mL 350 mL 700 mL
Photo Black C13T44W120 C13T44P120 C13T44H120
Cyan C13T44W220 C13T44P220 C13T44H220
Vivid Magenta C13T44W320 C13T44P320 C13T44H320
Yellow C13T44W420 C13T44P420 C13T44H420
Light Cyan C13T44W520 C13T44P520 C13T44H520
Vivid Light Magenta C13T44W620 C13T44P620 C13T44H620
Gray C13T44W720 C13T44P720 C13T44H720
Matte Black C13T44W820 C13T44P820 C13T44H820
Light Gray C13T44W920 C13T44P920 C13T44H920
Orange C13T44WA20 C13T44PA20 C13T44HA20
Green C13T44WB20 C13T44PB20 C13T44HB20
Violet C13T44WD20 C13T44PD20 C13T44H1D20
INKHARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
CONSUMABLES
Specifications are Subject to Change Without Notice
1. Compared to 24-inch and 44-inch aqueous based printers priced at $7,000 (USD) or less when printed on Epson Proofing Paper White Semimatte printed